Land For Sale

- 29985 Cross Hill, Canyon Lake, California, 92587
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Basic Details Features
Status: Active J View: E—
Listing Type: For Sale

Association: 0
Property Type: Land

Senior 0
Property Single Family Community:
SubType: Residence Community _—
Price: $74,000 Features:

Lot Features: 1 ; 8
Price Per Square $8 U Unibjacre
Foot:
v Water Source: Public, See Remarks

Lot Area: 0.20 Sqgft
View: Mountain(s)
Country: UsS
State: California
County: Riverside
City: Canyon Lake
Zipcode: 92587
Listing ID: PTP2304957
MLS Addon
Zoning: Residential Vacant

Parcel Number:

Lot Size Square
Feet:

Lot Size
Dimensions:

TaxAnnualAmou
nt:

Land
351191001

8,712 Sqft

8,712 sqft

$0



TaxYear:
Taxes:

Guest House
SqFt:

Approx Lot SqFt:

J Special Listing
Conditions:

Virtual Tour
URL Unbranded:

Agent [nfo

0

$0
0 Sqft

0 Sqft

Real Estate Owned

Click Here

Rina Maya
S 858-876-7946
& 800-878-0907

Questions@unitedbrokersinc.net



https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/crmls/PTP2304957

